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Total Number of Voters: 14,863 of 83,521 = 17.80% 

(::}I Candidate I I Early I I Election 
• I 

Total 

United States Representative, District 11, Vote For 1 

REP August Pfluger 11,108 100.00% 0 0.00% 11, 108100.00% 

Cast Votes: 11,108 74.74% 0 0.00% 11,108 74.74% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 3,755 25.26% 0 0.00% 3,755 25.26% 

Governor, Vote For 1 

REP Greg Abbott 11,146 75.45% 0 0.00% 11,146 75.45% 
DEM Beto O'Rourke 3,501 23.70% 0 0.00% 3,501 23.70% 
LIB Mark Tippetts 92 0.62% 0 0.00% 92 0.62% 
GRN Delilah Barrios 31 0.21,% 0 0.00% 31 0.21% 

Jacqueline Abernathy (VI/) 1 0.01% 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 
Mark V Goloby 0N) 1 0.01% 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 

Cast Votes: 14,772 99.39% 0 0.00% 14,772 99.39% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 91 0.61% · 0 0.00% 91 0.61% 

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1 

REP Dan Patrick 10,882 74.36% 0 0.00% 10,882 74.36% 
DEM Mike Collier 3,460 23.64% 0 0.00% 3,460 23.64% 
LIB Shanna Steele 293 · 2.00% 0 0.00% 293 2.00% 

Cast Votes: 14,635 98.47% 0 0.00% 14,635 98.47% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 228 1.53% · 0 0.00% 228 1.53% 

Attorney General, Vote For 1 

REP Ken Paxton 10,763 73.81% 0 0.00% 10,763 73.81 % 
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza 3,535 24.24% 0 0.00% 3,535 24.24% 
LIB Mark Ash 285 1.95% 0 0.00% 285 1.95% 

Cast Votes: 14,583 98.12% 0 0.00% 14,583 98.12% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 280 1.88% 0 0.00% 280 1.88% 
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Precincts Reporting O of-46 = 0.00% 

I • ~ 

J?aL£o,t A)OW/ L/~1-kc//,e;l#'U/jvl~ I £.v. /1-11/l-U It I E.V. 11-nlUX .&, E 1/. El~~#,. E:V. p/re8 IF. v.ktl/4.s~ 
r. v. oicJfx._ ;r,lake_,. E. v. s ~ /ta.s 



Cumulative Report - Unofficial 
Ector County, Texas - General and The Ector County Utility District (ECUD) Election 

Page 2 of7 

Total Number of Voters: 14,863 of 83,521 = 17.80% 

I Party 11 Candidate i I Early i I Election i 1 Total 

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1 

REP Glenn Hegar 10,992 75.39% 0 0.00% 10,992 75.39% 
DEM Janet T. Dudding 3,267 22.41 % 0 0.00% 3,267 22.41 % 
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza 321 2.20% 0 0.00% 321 2.20% 

Cast Votes: 14,580 98.10% 0 0.00% 14,580 98.10% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 283 1.90% 0 0.00% 283 1.90% 

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1 

REP Dawn Buckingham 11,020 75.82% 0 0.00% 11,020 75.82% 
DEM Jay Kleberg 3,352 23.06% 0 0.00% 3,352 23.06% 
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr. 160 1.10% 0 0.00% 160 1.10% 

Carrie Evelyn Menger (W) 2 0.01% 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 

Cast Votes: 14,534 97.79% 0 0.00% 14,534 97.79% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 329 2.21% 0 0.00% 329 2.21% 

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1 

REP Sid Miller 11,009 75.60% 0 0.00% 11,009 75.60% 
DEM Susan Hays 3,553 24.40% 0 0.00% 3,553 24.40% 

Cast Votes: 14,562 97.97% 0 0.00% 14,562 97.97% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 301 2.03% 0 0.00% 301 2.03% 

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1 

REP Wayne Christian 10,811 74.40% 0 0.00% 10,811 74.40% 
DEM Luke Warford 3,249 22.36% 0 0.00% 3,249 22.36% 
LIB Jamie Andres Diez 367 2.53% 0 0.00% 367 2.53% 
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow 104 0.72% 0 0.00% 104 0.72% 

Cast Votes: 14,531 97.77% 0 0.00% 14,531 97.77% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 332 ·. 2.23% 0 0.00% 332 2.23% 

November 08, 2022 
11/08/2022 07:26 PM 

Precincts Reporting O of 46 = 0.00% 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1 

REP Debra lehrmann 10,900 75.11% 0 0.00% 10,900 75.11 % 
DEM Erin A. Nowell 3,383 23.31% 0 0.00% 3,383 23.31% 
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford 230 1.58% 0 0.00% 230 1.58% 

Cast Votes: 14,513 97.65%. 0 0.00% 14,513 97.65% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 350 2.35% 0 0.00% 350 2.35% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1 

REP Rebeca Huddle 11,022 76.02% 0 0.00% 11,022 76.02% 
DEM Amanda Reichek 3,477 23.98% 0 0.00% 3,477 23.98% 

Cast Votes: 14,499 97.55% 0 0.00% 14,499 97.55% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 364 2.45% 0 0.00% 364 2.45% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1 

REP Evan Young 10,948 75.39% 0 0.00% 10,948 75.39% 
DEM Julia Maldonado 3,574 24.61% 0 0.00% 3,574 24.61% 

Cast Votes: 14,522 97.71% 0 0.00% 14,522 97.71% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 341 2.29% 0 0.00% 341 2.29% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1 

REP Scott Walker 10,987 75.74% 0 0.00% 10,987 75.74% 
DEM Dana Huffman 3,519 24.26% 0 0.00% 3,519 24.26% 

Cast Votes: 14,506 97.60% 0 0.00% 14,506 97.60% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00%. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 357 2.40% 0 0.00% 357 2.40% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1 

REP Jesse F. McClure, Ill 11,021 75.97% 0 0.00% 11,021 75.97% 
DEM Robert Johnson 3,486 24.03% 0 0.00% 3,486 24.03% 

Cast Votes: 14,507 97.60% 0 0.00% 14,507 97.60% 
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 356 2.40% 0 0.00% 356 2.40% 

November 08, 2022 
11/08/2022 07:26 PM 

Precincts Reporting O of 46 = 0.00% 
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~J Candidate • 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1 

REP Billy Hall 
DEM Savannah Castellon Morales 

Cast Votes: 
Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

November 08, 2022 
11/08/2022 07:26 PM 

Precincts Reporting O of 46 = 0.00% 
Early i I 

1,063 52.99% 
943 47.01% 

2,006 96.35% 
0 0.00% 

76 3.65% 

2,322 "68.84% 
1,051 31.16% 

3,373 97.57% 
0 0.00% 

84 2.43% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

Total i 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1 

REP Bill Bowen 
DEM Gerardo Arzate 

Cast Votes: 
Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Unopposed Candidates Declared Elected, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 

Cast Votes: 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 Mary Lou Keel Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

Member, State Board of Education, District 15 Aaron Kinsey Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

State Senator, District 31 Kevin Sparks Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% · 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

State Representative, District 81 Brooks Landgraf Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 W. Stacy Trotter Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

Election i I 
0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 
0 .0.00% 
0 0.00% - 
0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% - 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% - 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

1 ,063 52.99% 
943 47.01% 

2,006 96.35% 
0 0.00% 

76 3.65% 

2,322 68.84% 
1,051 31.16% 

3,373 97.57% 
0 0.00% 

84 2.43% -- 
0 0.00% - 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% - 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% - 
0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 
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I Party • 1 Candidate I 
District Judge, 70th Judicial District Denn Whalen Republican Party, Vote For 1 

I Early I ·1 Election 11 Total I 
No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

District Judge, 244th Judicial District Lori Ruiz-Crutcher Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

District Judge, 358th Judicial District John Shrode Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

County Judge Dustin Fawcett Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 

Cast Votes: 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Judge, County Court at Law Brooke D. Hendricks Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Judge, County Court at Law 2 Christopher M. Clark Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% · 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

County Attorney, Unexpired Term Lee McClendon Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

District Clerk Clarissa Webster Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 

Cast Votes: 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

County Clerk Jennifer Martin Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 

Cast Votes: 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
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County Treasurer Cleopatra Callaway Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 

November 08, 2022 
11/08/2022 07:26 PM 

Precincts Reporting O of 46 = 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 Greg Simmons Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 Terry Lange Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 Missi Walden Republican Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 Elizabeth R. Baeza Democratic Party, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Ector County Utility District (-ECUD) Election, Vote For 1 

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Director(s), Vote For 2 

Troy Walker 
Sheila Black 
Will Kappauf 

823 45.47% 
530 29.28% 
457. 25.25% 

0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

823 45.47% 
530 29.28% 
457 25.25% 

-Cast Votes: 
Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

1,810 .72.81% 
0 0.00% 

676 27.19% 

0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

1,810 72.81 % 
0 0.00% 

676 27.19% 

Proposition A, Vote For 1 

FOR 
AGAINST 

509 46.78% 
579 53.22% 

0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 

509 46.78% 
579 53.22% 

Cast Votes: 
Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

1,088 87.53% 
0 0.00% 

155 12.47% 

0 0.00% 
0 O.DO¾ 
0 0.00% 

1,088 87.53% 
0 0.00% 

155 12.47% 
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I Party 11 Candidate I 
Proposition B, Vote For 1 

Early i j Election • I 
505 46.50% 0 0.00% 
581 53.50% 0 0.00% 

1,086 87.37% 0 0:00% 
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

157 12.63% 0 0.00% 

Total i 
FOR 
AGAINST 

505 46.50% 
581 53.50% 

Cast Votes: 
Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

1,086 87.37% 
0 0.00% 

157 12.63% 


